China and the Superpowers

ROY MEDVEDEV
Translated by Harold Shukman

Basil Blackwell



Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction

1 The USSR and China: relevant historical events

2 The United States and China: some pages of history
3 Changes in the Strategic Triangle during the 1980s

4 The USSR, the USA and China: prognoses and
perspectives

Conclusion
Notes

Index

vi

66

130

194
222
225

235



