## China and the Superpowers

## **ROY MEDVEDEV**

Translated by Harold Shukman

**Basil Blackwell** 

## Contents

•

Acknowledgements	vi
Introduction	1
1 The USSR and China: relevant historical events	5
2 The United States and China: some pages of history	66
3 Changes in the Strategic Triangle during the 1980s	130
4 The USSR, the USA and China: prognoses and perspectives	194
Conclusion	222
Notes	225
Index	235

.